St. Maria Goretti

2023
Varsity

Girls Lacrosse

Date Day of week
March 9 Th
March 15 W
March 17 F
March 21 T
March 23 Th
March 28 T
March 31 F
April 4 T
April 18 T
April 20 Th
April 25 T
April 28 F
May 2 T
May 4 Th
May 9 T
May 11 Th

Home games played at:

Hagerstown Fairgrounds Park

351 North Cleveland Ave.
Hagerstown, MD 21740

Time
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
7:15
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
5:30
TBD
4:30
7:00
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Opponent Location
at Pallotti (SCR) Blandair Park
Brunswick (SCR) H
Chapelgate H
Tome * H
at Anne Arundel County * Old Mill HS
Jemicy * H
at FCA * A
Catoctin H
Calverton * H
Rockbridge * SENIOR DAY H
FCA * H
at Jemicy * A
at Tome * A
CALL Playoffs TBD
at St. James A
at Chambersburg A

* Capital Area Lacrosse League

As of February 27



