## St. Maria Goretti

## 2023 Varsity Girls Lacrosse



<b>Date</b>	Day of week	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<b>Location</b>
March 9	Th	4:00	at Pallotti (SCR)	Blandair Park
March 15	W	4:30	Brunswick (SCR)	Н
March 17	F	4:30	Chapelgate	Н
March 21	T	4:30	Tome *	Н
March 23	Th	7:15	at Anne Arundel County *	Old Mill HS
March 28	T	4:30	Jemicy *	Н
March 31	F	4:30	at FCA *	A
April 4	T	4:30	Catoctin	H
April 18	T	4:30	Calverton *	H
April 20	Th	4:30	Rockbridge * SENIOR DAY	Н
April 25	T	4:30	FCA *	Н
April 28	F	4:00	at Jemicy *	A
May 2	T	5:30	at Tome *	A
May 4	Th	TBD	CALL Playoffs	TBD
May 9	T	4:30	at St. James	A
May 11	Th	7:00	at Chambersburg	A

## **Home games played at:**

Hagerstown Fairgrounds Park 351 North Cleveland Ave. Hagerstown, MD 21740

As of February 27

<sup>\*</sup> Capital Area Lacrosse League